

Tuition & Fees Guide



Fee Schedule – Academic Year 2025/2026

We are thrilled that you are considering the Canadian School of Tashkent (CST) as a school for your child. At the CST, we are committed to delivering the finest of Canadian standard education in partnership with the Nova Scotia Department of Education, Canada.

We are confident that you will find CST an innovative, future-focused, and ambitious school where bold and extraordinary dreams are nurtured – one student at a time.

Admission Fee

A one-time, non-refundable and non-transferable admission fee of \$1,800 is required for all new students. This fee covers a wide range of administrative requirements, including:

- One-time student account setup
- ID card issuance
- Initial academic assessments and orientation
- Registration with our Canadian academic office
- Provision of a one-time digital device (tablet or laptop)

Registration Fee

An annual registration fee of \$600 is required for each student. This fee covers:

- Registration with the Nova Scotia Department of Education, Canada
- Digital learning resources, including McGraw-Hill, IXL, and others
- Required learning materials, including classroom stationery and supplies

Tuition Fees

We understand that families may have evolving financial commitments and priorities. While tuition can be paid as a lump sum at the beginning of the academic year, we also offer the flexibility to the families to pay the school fees in three or ten equal installments throughout the school year. The tuition fee includes after-school programs, competitions, and student activities at no extra cost.

Highlights of our Learning Program

- Core academic program delivered under the license from the Department of Education, Nova Scotia, Canada.
- Participation in student clubs and extracurricular groups as part of CST's Student Success Program.
- All after-school programs and activities tailored to different age groups and grade levels.
- Local field trips, school events, exhibitions, and local sports competitions.

Fee Schedule

Grades	Grade Fee	10 Monthly Installments
Grade 1 & 2	\$10,000	\$1,000
Grade 3 & 4	\$11,500	\$1,150
Grade 5 & 6	\$13,000	\$1,300
Grade 7 & 8	\$14,500	\$1,450
Grade 9 & 10	\$16,000	\$1,600
Grade 11 & 12	\$17,500	\$1,750



Meal Plan

CST is committed to providing healthy, balanced meals for all students as part of a well-rounded school day. CST offers a comprehensive meal package that includes breakfast, two snacks, and lunch, served fresh on campus each day. The monthly fee for meals is \$120.

Uniforms

CST works with prominent tailors to create durable, comfortable ad perfecting fitting uninforms that meet school standards and withstand daily wear. We will share the detailed costs of each uniform category with the parents depending on the student size and grade levels.

Regional & International Trips

CST regularly organizes study trips and competitions for its students outside Tashkent and internationally. Our students have previously travelled to United Kingdom, United States, Türkiye and other countries as part of our growing global academic programs.

Discounts

Sibling Discount

2 children: 5% per child

3 or more children: 10% per child

Referral Discount

Families who refer new students to CST are eligible for up to a 10% tuition discount. The discount is applied to the referring family's tuition after each referred student completes one full term. Referrals must be declared at the time of application and cannot be siblings of current students.

1 referral: 5%2 referrals: 8%

• 3 or more referrals: 10%

Advance Payment Discount

Families who make the full annual tuition as a lump sum payment at the start of the school year receive a 5% discount.

Payment Options

The school fees may be paid via



Cash

At the CST Finance Office



Bank Transfer

Bank: Kapital Bank Account Name: Kardan Int Group

Account Number: 2021 4000 7054 7616 1001

TIN: 309 159 253 OKED: 85310



Click and Payme

Payments can also be made through the Click or Payme mobile applications using the designated CST payment codes or QR codes provided by the Finance Office.

Notes:

- Please reference your student ID number and invoice number when making payments.
- All payments must be made in Uzbekistan So'm (UZS). The equivalent amount in So'm is calculated using the daily USD/UZS exchange rate set by Kapital Bank at the time of payment.

We understand that choosing a school for your child is an extremely important decision. Our admission advisors are knowledgeable about our school, your financial options and are here to assist you in each step along the way.



www.canadianschool.uz

+998 77 777 85 85

info@canadianschool.uz



4, Feghana yuli, Mirabad, Tashkent, Uzbekistan